

BID TAB  
CITY OF NORFOLK  
Embrace Park Project, 2017  
Bid Opening: September 21, 2017

				Elkhorn Paving Const. Co.	
BID ITEM NUMBER	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	COST
<b>GRADING ITEMS</b>					
1	MOBILIZATION	1	LUMP SUM	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00
2	EXCAVATION (ESTABLISHED QUANTITY)	4100	CU YD	\$12.00	\$49,200.00
3	REMOVE WALK	77	SQ YD	\$5.50	\$423.50
4	REMOVE EXISTING CONCRETE	18	SQ YD	\$12.00	\$216.00
5	GRIND EXISTING CURB	108	LF	\$16.50	\$1,782.00
6	SAWCUT EXISTING CONCRETE PAVEMENT	12	LF	\$20.00	\$240.00
7	REMOVE/RESET SIGN AND POST	2	EACH	\$250.00	\$500.00
8	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LUMP SUM	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
<b>PAVING ITEMS</b>					
1	MOBILIZATION	1	LUMP SUM	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
2	TIE BARS	15	EACH	\$5.00	\$75.00
3	12" CONCRETE PAVEMENT, CLASS 47B-3500	18	SQ YD	\$115.00	\$2,070.00
4	CONCRETE CLASS 47B-3500 SIDEWALK	63	SQ YD	\$50.00	\$3,150.00
5	DETECTABLE WARNING PANEL	41	SQ FT	\$25.00	\$1,025.00
6	6" CONCRETE PAVEMENT W/INTEGRAL CURB, CLASS 47B-3500	2560	SQ YD	\$43.53	\$111,436.80
7	12" COMPACTED SUBGRADE	2560	SQ YD	\$3.00	\$7,680.00
<b>UTILITY ITEMS</b>					
1	MOBILIZATION	1	LUMP SUM	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
2	STORM SEWER CURB INLET - TYPE 'B'	1	EACH	\$4,888.00	\$4,888.00
3	CONNECT TO EXISTING STORM SEWER	1	EACH	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00
4	CONCRETE COLLAR	1	EACH	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00
5	18" ROUND EQUIVALENT REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE	118	LF	\$79.75	\$9,410.50
6	1' OVER EXCAVATION	2.78	CU YD	\$25.00	\$69.50
7	CONNECT TO EXISTING MANHOLE	1	EACH	\$1,375.00	\$1,375.00
8	SANITARY MANHOLE	1	EACH	\$4,262.00	\$4,262.00
9	8" P.V.C. SANITARY SEWER MAIN	526	LF	\$46.75	\$24,590.50
10	8" SANITARY SEWER CAP	1	EACH	\$220.00	\$220.00
11	CUT AND CONNECT TO EXISTING 12" MAIN	1	EACH	\$4,925.00	\$4,925.00
12	BORE 6" DIP WATER MAIN PIPE	55	LF	\$83.00	\$4,565.00
13	6" DIP WATER MAIN PIPE	422	LF	\$49.95	\$21,078.90
14	WATER MAIN BEDDING MATERIAL	422	LF	\$3.00	\$1,266.00
15	6" GATE VALVE AND BOX	2	EACH	\$1,120.00	\$2,240.00
16	6" FIRE HYDRANT	1	EACH	\$3,685.00	\$3,685.00
17	6" X 6" X 3" TEE	1	EACH	\$405.00	\$405.00
18	12" X 12" X 6" TEE	1	EACH	\$482.00	\$482.00
19	3" CAP	1	EACH	\$225.00	\$225.00
<b>EROSION CONTROL ITEMS</b>					
1	MOBILIZATION	1	LUMP SUM	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
2	SEEDING, KAUP FORAGE & TURF - LANDSCAPER II TURF MIX	2.56	ACRE	\$5,000.00	\$12,800.00
3	INLET PROTECTION WITH SILT CHECK	75	LF	\$10.00	\$750.00
4	SILT FENCE-LOW POROSITY	579	LF	\$5.00	\$2,895.00
5	SILT CHECK	30	LF	\$35.00	\$1,050.00
6	HYDROMULCH	4	TON	\$2,000.00	\$8,000.00
<b>LIGHTING AND ELECTRICAL ITEMS</b>					
1	LIGHTING AND ELECTRICAL CONSTRUCTION COST	1	LUMP SUM	\$14,877.00	\$14,877.00
				<b>TOTAL:</b>	<b>\$331,557.70</b>

I hereby certify the foregoing is an accurate representation and the tabulation of all bids received and the mathematics have been checked and is to the best of my knowledge correct.



Kim L. McLaury, PE, LS  
McLaury Engineering, Inc.